TECHNIMAR S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 142

1080 BRUXELLES BELGIUM

MITUY AVOMO JUAN ANTONIO ELA
TEL:+240.222.50.33.08

BATA,GUINEE ECUATORIAL

SAME AS ABOVE

CARIBBEAN STAR ANTWERP

BATA BATA

JT121LK1100048876 1 USED TOYOTA HIACE

HS CODE 87042199
SB153ZBN10E056195 1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS

HS CODE 87032390
SB1DR56L80E165663 1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS

HS CODE 87032390
JMZGY198241128044 1 USED MAZDA 6

HS CODE 87032390
JMZCP19F251373184 1 USED MAZDA PREMACY

HS CODE 87032390
JTHBK262105013672 1 USED LEXUS IS 250

HS CODE 87032390
VNKKH98370A072142 1 USED TOYOTA YARIS

HS CODE 87032290

BE

PREPAID

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

ORIGINAL

1780.00 Kg
1245.00 Kg
1245.00 Kg
1490.00 Kg
1310.00 Kg
1741.00 Kg

1250.00 Kg

BRUSSELS, 2026-01-04
EUROPEAN RORO LINES S.A.

ANRGQBSG0176400000305955

14.99 m3
12.06 m3
12.06 m3
12.00 m3
11.87 m3
11.75m3

9.01 m3



http://www.tcpdf.org

TECHNIMAR S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 142

1080 BRUXELLES BELGIUM

MITUY AVOMO JUAN ANTONIO ELA
TEL:+240.222.50.33.08

BATA,GUINEE ECUATORIAL

SAME AS ABOVE

CARIBBEAN STAR ANTWERP

BATA BATA

JT121LK1100048876 1 USED TOYOTA HIACE

HS CODE 87042199
SB153ZBN10E056195 1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS

HS CODE 87032390
SB1DR56L80E165663 1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS

HS CODE 87032390
JMZGY198241128044 1 USED MAZDA 6

HS CODE 87032390
JMZCP19F251373184 1 USED MAZDA PREMACY

HS CODE 87032390
JTHBK262105013672 1 USED LEXUS IS 250

HS CODE 87032390
VNKKH98370A072142 1 USED TOYOTA YARIS

HS CODE 87032290

PREPAID

ANRGQBSG0176400000305955

BE

NOT NEGOTIABLE
COPY

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

1780.00 Kg
1245.00 Kg
1245.00 Kg
1490.00 Kg
1310.00 Kg
1741.00 Kg

1250.00 Kg

BRUSSELS, 2026-01-04
EUROPEAN RORO LINES S.A.

14.99 m3

12.06 m3

12.06 m3

12.00 m3

11.87 m3

11.75m3

9.01 m3


http://www.tcpdf.org

