

TECHNIMAR S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 142



1080 BRUXELLES BELGIUM

MITUY AVOMO JUAN ANTONIO ELA
TEL:+240.222.50.33.08

BATA, GUINEE ECUATORIAL

SAME AS ABOVE

ORIGINAL

CARIBBEAN STAR

ANTWERP

PREPAID

BATA

BATA

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

JT121LK1100048876	1 USED TOYOTA HIACE HS CODE 87042199	1780.00 Kg	14.99 m3
SB153ZBN10E056195	1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS HS CODE 87032390	1245.00 Kg	12.06 m3
SB1DR56L80E165663	1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS HS CODE 87032390	1245.00 Kg	12.06 m3
JMZGY198241128044	1 USED MAZDA 6 HS CODE 87032390	1490.00 Kg	12.00 m3
JMZCP19F251373184	1 USED MAZDA PREMACY HS CODE 87032390	1310.00 Kg	11.87 m3
JTHBK262105013672	1 USED LEXUS IS 250 HS CODE 87032390	1741.00 Kg	11.75 m3
VNKKH98370A072142	1 USED TOYOTA YARIS HS CODE 87032290	1250.00 Kg	9.01 m3

BRUSSELS BELGIUM



BRUSSELS, 2026-01-04
EUROPEAN RORO LINES S.A.

TECHNIMAR S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 142



1080 BRUXELLES BELGIUM

MITUY AVOMO JUAN ANTONIO ELA
TEL:+240.222.50.33.08

BATA, GUINEE ECUATORIAL

SAME AS ABOVE

**NOT NEGOTIABLE
COPY**

CARIBBEAN STAR

ANTWERP

PREPAID

BATA

BATA

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

JT121LK1100048876	1 USED TOYOTA HIACE HS CODE 87042199	1780.00 Kg	14.99 m3
SB153ZBN10E056195	1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS HS CODE 87032390	1245.00 Kg	12.06 m3
SB1DR56L80E165663	1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS HS CODE 87032390	1245.00 Kg	12.06 m3
JMZGY198241128044	1 USED MAZDA 6 HS CODE 87032390	1490.00 Kg	12.00 m3
JMZCP19F251373184	1 USED MAZDA PREMACY HS CODE 87032390	1310.00 Kg	11.87 m3
JTHBK262105013672	1 USED LEXUS IS 250 HS CODE 87032390	1741.00 Kg	11.75 m3
VNKKH98370A072142	1 USED TOYOTA YARIS HS CODE 87032290	1250.00 Kg	9.01 m3

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS, 2026-01-04
EUROPEAN RORO LINES S.A.

